20.10.2024, 14:32

Rank Class
1st ILCA
4
2nd ILCA
4
3rd ILCA
4
4th ILCA
4
5th ILCA
4
6th ILCA
4
7th ILCA
4
8th ILCA
4
9th ILCA
4
10th ILCA
4
11th  ILCA
4
12th  ILCA
4
13th  ILCA
4
14th  ILCA
4

Regaty zakonczenia sezonu 2024 w Matopolsce i KOZZ

SailNo
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Sailwave results for Regaty zakonczenia sezonu 2024 w Matopolsce i KOZZ at Bagry Krakéw 2024

Bagry Krakow
Wyniki ILCA 4

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club

KS KN
Lider
Krakéw

KZ Horn
Krakéw

KS KN
Lider
Krakéw

UKZ
Siédemka
Biatystok

KZ Horn
Krakéw

KZ Horn
Krakéw

ZMKS
Poznan
ZMKS
Poznan

KZ Horn
Krakéw

UKS
WIKING
Zarzecze

KZ Horn
Krakéw

KS KN
Lider
Krakéw

UKS
WIKING
Zarzecze

KS KN
Lider
Krakéw

HelmName

Marcin
Matota

Natalia
Gasienica-
Wawrytko

Laura
Kowalska

Bartlomiej
Grygorczuk

Filip Stomka-
Polonis

Olga
Przybycien

Szymon
Rowecki

Maksymilian
Flaczynhski

Ewelina
Michulec

Filip Ptonka

Natasza
Solarz

Zofia
Manecka

Ksawery
Bartkowiak

Piotr
Opoczka

HelmAgeGroup HelmSex R1

2009 M
201 K
2009 K
2012 M
201 M
201 K
2011 M
2010 M
2009 K
2010 M
201 K
2010 K
2010 M
2010 M

Scoring codes used

Code Description

DNF  Started but did not finish

R2 R3 R4

(3.0) 2.0 2.0 1.0

4.0 1.0 1.0 (6.0)

1.0 3.0 (15.0 5.0

DNS)

2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0

(5.0) 5.0 3.0 2.0

6.0 8.0 8.0 (10.0)

7.0 7.0 (11.0) 4.0

8.0 6.0 (10.0) 7.0

(11.0) 1.0 5.0 9.0

100 100 7.0 (12.0)

9.0 (15.0 6.0 11.0

DNF)
120 120 (150 8.0
DNS)
14.0 (15.0 9.0 13.0
DNF)

13.0 9.0 12.0 (15.0

UFD)
Points
15

DNS Came to the start area but did not start 15
UFD U flag disqualification under rule 30.3 15

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

file:///C:/Users/ricob/AppData/Local/Temp/blw2C58.htm

www.sailwave.com

R5
1.0

5.0

2.0

(6.0)

4.0

3.0

9.0

7.0

8.0

12.0

15.0
UFD

11.0

10.0

13.0

Total
9.0

17.0

26.0

19.0

19.0

35.0

38.0

38.0

44.0

51.0

56.0

58.0

61.0

62.0

Nett
6.0

11.0

13.0

14.0

250

27.0

28.0

33.0

39.0

41.0

43.0

46.0

47.0
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